PRODUCTS
CATALOG
LOAD BANK MANUFACTURER
COMPANY PROFILE
Rata was established in 2013 and located at Luojiang High and New Technology Zone, Deyang City, China. The factory is
nearby the high way and national road, with convenient shipment. It is about 5 hours from our factory to the nearest port.
There are professional technicians and skilled workers. During past 9 years, we are focus on development and production of
kinds of load bank. By far, we have obtained 15 patents of load bank, ISO 9001 certificates and 8 computer software

Application
1. Discharge test of power cell,lead-acid cell and fuel cell
2. BMS and battery protection device test
3. Test of power electronic devices such as DC charging pile and charging module
4. High power switching power supply,UPS power supply,communication power supply,server power supply test
5. Solar cell array,industrial motor virtual load test.
ELECTRICAL LOAD BANK
Electrical Load Bank Basic Specification
Model Power Voltage Current Model Power Voltage Current
RT2500-3U RT5000-6U
RT2500-28-80
2.5kW
28 80 RT5000-28-160
5kW
28 160
RT2500-60-40 60 40 RT5000-60-80 60 80
RT2500-80-30 80 30 RT5000-80-60 80 60
RT2500-150-20 150 20 RT5000-150-40 150 40
RT2500-300-10 300 10 RT5000-300-20 300 20
RT2500-500-6 500 6 RT5000-500-12 500 12
RT2500-600-5 600 5 RT5000-600-10 600 10
RT2500-750-3 750 3 RT5000-750-7 750 7
RT2500-1000-3 1000 3 RT5000-1000-6 1000 6
RT7500-7U RT10000-8U
Model Power Voltage Current Model Power Voltage Current
RT7500-28-240
7.5kW
28 240 RT10000-28-320
10kW
28 320
RT7500-60-120 60 120 RT10000-60-160 60 160
RT7500-80-90 80 90 RT10000-80-120 80 120
RT7500-150-60 150 60 RT10000-150-80 150 80
RT7500-300-30 300 30 RT10000-300-40 300 40
RT7500-500-18 500 18 RT10000-500-24 500 24
RT7500-600-15 600 15 RT10000-600-20 600 20
RT7500-750-10 750 10 RT10000-750-14 750 14
RT7500-1000-8 1000 8 RT10000-1000-12 1000 12
RT15000-10U RT24000-13U
RT15000-28-480
15kW
28 480 RT24000-28-770
24kW
28 770
RT15000-60-240 60 240 RT24000-60-390 60 390
RT15000-80-180 80 180 RT24000-80-300 80 300
RT15000-150-120 150 120 RT24000-150-200 150 200
RT15000-300-60 300 60 RT24000-300-96 300 96
RT15000-500-36 500 36 RT24000-500-60 500 60
RT15000-600-30 600 30 RT24000-600-48 600 48
RT15000-750-20 750 20 RT24000-750-35 750 35
RT15000-1000-16 1000 16 RT24000-1000-30 1000 30
Electrical Load Bank Data Sheet
Voltage According to customer needs
Current According to customer needs
Power According to customer needs